BioSync Barefoot Mentor/Apprentice™ Co-Op Share

BioSync Barefoot™ 75 hour teaching minimum

REVENUE
4 Days | 4 Students @$2,000/Student

EXPENSES (to be deducted)
Mats (2)

Canes (2)

Leah’s Air Transportation

Leah's Lodging & Food

Snacks & Water

Manual Printing

Location Fee for Workshop Room

Expense Total

Co-Op Share

NOTE: Revenue and Expenses are approximated

and are based on a 4 student minimum workshop.

There is also a maximum 8 student cap per
workshop to maintain the boutique teaching
atmosphere.

All terms subject to change at BioSync Research Institute

discretion.

Workshop #1 >
BioSync 70% - 30% Apprentice

$8000.00

$220.00
$40.00
$500.00
$700.00
$100.00
$40.00
$400.00
$2000.00

BioSync $4200 - $1800 Apprentice

NOTE: This workshop includes a 2
day pre-training prior to the start.

Workshop #2 ->
BioSync 60% - 40% Apprentice

$8000.00

N/A

N/A
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$40.00
$400.00
$1540.00

BioSync $4522 - $1938 Apprentice

NOTE: Those that have taken the
Advanced and/or Masters workshops
will organize 2 workshops at this Co-
Op Share which includes a 2 day pre-
training prior to the start of the first
workshop. One time mat and cane
expenses as well as expenses for the
pre-training days must also be
calculated.

Workshop #3 >
BioSync 50% - 50% Apprentice

$8000.00

N/A

N/A
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$40.00
$400.00
$1540.00

BioSync $3230 - $3230 Apprentice

NOTE: Additional workshops may be
required if the Apprentice does not
demonstrate the necessary
Instructor skills for a teaching
certification.

All Future Workshops
BioSync 25% - 75% Instructor

$8000.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
TBD
$40.00
TBD
TBD

BioSync $2000 - $6000 Instructor

NOTE: All administrative duties will
remain the responsibility of the
BioSync Research Institute including
the distribution of manuals and
dually signed practitioner
certificates.



