BioSync Barefoot Mentor/Apprentice™ Co-Op Share

BioSync Barefoot™ 75 hour teaching minimum	Workshop #1 →	Workshop #2 →	Workshop #3 →	All Future Workshops
	BioSync 70% - 30% Apprentice	BioSync 60% - 40% Apprentice	BioSync 50% - 50% Apprentice	BioSync 25% - 75% Instructor
REVENUE				
4 Days I 4 Students @\$2,000/Student	\$8000.00	\$8000.00	\$8000.00	\$8000.00
EXPENSES (to be deducted)				
Mats (2)	\$220.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Canes (2)	\$40.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Leah's Air Transportation	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	N/A
Leah's Lodging & Food	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	N/A
Snacks & Water	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	TBD
Manual Printing	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Location Fee for Workshop Room	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	TBD
Expense Total	\$2000.00	\$1540.00	\$1540.00	TBD
Co-Op Share	BioSync \$4200 - \$1800 Apprentice	BioSync \$4522 - \$1938 Apprentice	BioSync \$3230 - \$3230 Apprentice	BioSync \$2000 - \$6000 Instructor
NOTE: Revenue and Expenses are approximated and are based on a 4 student minimum workshop. There is also a maximum 8 student cap per workshop to maintain the boutique teaching atmosphere.	NOTE: This workshop includes a 2 day pre-training prior to the start.	NOTE: Those that have taken the Advanced and/or Masters workshops will organize 2 workshops at this Co-Op Share which includes a 2 day pretraining prior to the start of the first workshop. One time mat and cane expenses as well as expenses for the pre-training days must also be calculated.	NOTE: Additional workshops may be required if the Apprentice does not demonstrate the necessary Instructor skills for a teaching certification.	NOTE: All administrative duties will remain the responsibility of the BioSync Research Institute including the distribution of manuals and dually signed practitioner certificates.
All terms subject to change at BioSync Research Institute discretion.				